Document No Business 
Area Reference No. Assignment Doc Date Due Date Amount Curr

1482661189 CPT 40065244391 CPT/1482661189-OBI 22.09.2025 22.10.2025  2,045.88 ZAR

1482678485 CPT 52054711030 CPT/1482678485-OBI 30.09.2025 30.10.2025  542.48 ZAR

Total Balance  2,588.36 ZAR

Amount in Words Currency

TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT AND THIRTY-SIX ZAR

List type Curr. To 30Days 31 To 60Days 61 To 90 Days Over 90 Days   

ZAR  2,588.36  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Thank you for using Aramex